
 

 

 

  

 

   

 

   

 

 

 

   

 

 

  

SECTION COUNTY

ILLINOIS FED. AID PROJECT

 326    GRUNDY  

TOTAL

SHEETS

SHEET

NO.RTE.

CONTRACT NO. 66B83DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

STATE OF ILLINOIS

FILE NAME

V:\3195\66B83 (South Section)\CADD Sheets\D366B83-sht-schedule-43.dgn

bdecraeneUSER NAME =

PLOT SCALE = 2.000 ’ / in.

PLOT DATE = 8/6/2013

=
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DRAWN
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REVISED

REVISED

F.A.P.

SHEET  43 OF 55 SHEETS STA. TO STA.

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-SHT_PLAN  N/A        N/A        SCALE: N/A      

SCHEDULE OF QUANTITIES

IL. RTE. 47
644  82 

   

   

   

LDZ

   DJD

SRH/RMD

7/15/2013

    (110)R, BR & BR-1    

STORM SEWER (CONTINUED)

STATION OFFSET TYPE

SECTIONS

 END FLARED CONCRETE REINFORCEDPRECAST

BACKFILL

TRENCH

 A CLASS SEWERS,STORM  REQUIREMENTS) MAIN (WATER SEWERSTORM

 15" 

 1TYPE

 D,CLASS

CULVERTS,

PIPE

15"

SECTION

END

METAL 1TYPE  2TYPE

12" 15" 18" 24" 30"
12" 15" 18" 24" 30" 48" 12" 15" 18" 24" 30" 36" 42" 48" 12" 15" 18" 24" 30" 36" 42" 48"

EACH EACH EACH EACH EACH EACH  YDCU FOOT FOOT FOOT FOOT FOOT FOOT FOOT FOOT FOOT FOOT FOOT FOOT FOOT FOOT FOOT FOOT FOOT FOOT FOOT FOOT FOOT FOOT EACH

4 28

5 32

8 65

15

1

1 8

79

1

70

1

1

12

8 49

7 123

1 19

7

1

11

1

8

1 14

30

23

1

70

26 45

148

134

11

17

13 56

81 4 5 6 3 2 1895 1048 454 331 547 393 386 675 434 7582 953 1423 1978 1291 639 205 1216 510 466 82 293 142 33 2

6184+80.00  LT.54.00 INLET

SS

6185+44.00  LT.54.00 INLET

SS

6184+98.00 C.L. INLET

SS

6184+57.60  RT.54.00 M.H.

SS

6184+57.60  RT.69.50  SECTIONEND

6184+67.60  RT.54.00 INLET

SS

 6204+67.00 TO 6190+00.00LATERALS

6190+00.00 C.L. INLET

SS

6190+00.00  RT.79.30  SECTIONEND

6195+60.00 C.L. INLET

SS

6195+60.00  RT.71.00  SECTIONEND

 ROADGRANVILLE

101+04.50  RT.46.20  SECTIONEND

SS

101+00.00  RT.32.40 M.H.

SS

101+00.00  LT.20.00 M.H.

SS

102+25.00  LT.20.00 INLET

SS

102+45.00  LT.20.00 INLET

SS

102+47.90  LT.27.90  SECTIONEND

101+00.00  LT.33.70 INLET

SS

102+10.00  RT.28.60  SECTIONEND

SS

102+10.00  RT.20.00 INLET

SS

102+25.00  RT.20.00 INLET

 PARKWAYPROLOGIS

1605+05.00  LT.34.65 INLET

SS

1605+05.00  RT.20.36 INLET

SS

1605+11.90  RT.46.33  SECTIONEND

 ROADAIRPORT

305+30.00  LT.34.10 INLET

SS

306+00.00  LT.20.00 M.H.

SS

306+00.00  RT.26.00 M.H.

SS

307+50.00  RT.37.10 M.H.

SS

306+00.00  RT.38.70 INLET

SS

307+57.00  LT.36.00 INLET

SS

307+65.00  LT.20.00 INLET

SS

 SUB-TOTAL GRUNDYURBAN


